Vehicle Reg Type Business Private Unknown Use Drive

AP52 HGZ Car X X
NV55 EKL Van X X
NX06 OOA Van X

NVO02 YYR Car X

AP52 HGZ Car X

S236 DTN Van X

NX06 OOA Van

P271 FAJ Car X

NV55 EKL Van X

S236 DTN Van X

AP52 HGZ Car X X
NV55 EKL Van X X
NX06 OOA Van X

NVO02 YYR Car X

TOTAL 14 CARS6 VANSS8

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 14THA APRIL 2008

Road

X X X

Not Known



Vehicle Reg
NV55 EKL
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NX06 OOA
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NV02 YYR
NV55 EKL
NV55 EKL
S236 DTN
NV55 EKL
NVO02 YYR
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV55 EKL
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
S236 DTN
NV55 EKL
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ

TOTAL 31

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 21ST APRIL 2008

Type Business Private

Van

Car

Car

Car

Van X
Van X
Car

Van X
Car
Van
Car
Van
Van
Van
Van
Car
Van
Van
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van X
Van X
Car

Car

Van X
Van X
Car

Car

X

X X X X

X X X X

CARS 13 VANS 18

X
X
X

Unknown Drive

Road

X X X

Unknown

X X X

X X X X



Vehicle Reg
S236 DTN
NV55 EKL
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR

TOTAL 19

Type
Van
Van
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Car

CARS 7

Business Private Unknown Drive
X

X
X X
X
X

X
X
X X
X

X

X
X
X X
X

X

X
X X
X

X X
VANS12

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 28TH APRIL 2008

Road Unknown
X
X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X



Vehicle Reg
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
S236 DTN
NV06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ

TOTAL 22

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 5TH MAY 2008

Type Business Private
Car X
Van

Van X

Van X

Car X
Car X
Van X

Van X

Car X
Car X
Van X

Van X

Car X
Car X
Van X

Van X

Car X
Car X
Van X

Van

Car X
Car X

CARS 11 VANS 11

Unknown Drive

Road Unknown

XX X X X X X X X X

X



Vehicle Reg
MV04 JCY
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
MV04 JCY
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
MVO04 JCY
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
MV04 JCY
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
MV04 JCY
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ

TOTAL 32

Type Business Private Unknown Drive
Van X

Van X

Car X X
Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X X
Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X X
Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X X
Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car

Van X X
Van X

Car X X
Car X

CARS 16 VANS 16

WEEK COMMEN'CING MONDAY 12TH MAY 2008

Road

XXX XXX XXX XX X

X

Unknown



Vehicle Reg
T719 DST
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ
T719 DST
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ

TOTAL 22

Type Business Private
X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Car X

CARS 16 VANS 4 UNKNOWN 2

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 19TH MAY 2008

Unknown Drive

X
X

X X X X > X X X X

X X

Road Unknown
X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X



Vehicle Reg
NC04 LDV
NV55EKL
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ
NC04 LDV
NC06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ
T719 DST
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55EKL
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55EKL
NCO04 LDV
S236 DTN
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55EKL

TOTAL 28

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 26TH MAY 2008

Type
Van
Van
Van
Car
Van
Car
Car
Car
Van
Van
Car
Car
Car
Car

Car
Car
Car
Car
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van

CARS16 VANS 11

Business Private

X
X
X

X

X X X

X

X X X X X X X

X X X X

X X

UNKNOWN 1

Unknown Drive

X X X

Road

Unknown

X X X



Vehicle Reg
R170 DSU
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
BJ57 VZM
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
BJ57 VZM
NV02 YYR
NV55 EKL
BJ57 VZM
RF0O7 BTX
AP52 HGZ
NV55 EKL
NV55 EKL
BJ57 VZM
BJ57 VZM

TOTAL 25

Type Business Private Unknown Drive
X

Car X X

Car X

Car X X

Car X

Car X X

Car X
X

Van X

Van X

Car X X

Car X

Car X X

Car X

Van X X
X X

Car X

Van X X
X X
X

Car X

Van X

Van X X
X
X X

CARS 12 VANS 6

UNKNOWN 7

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 2ND JUNE 2008

Road

Unknown

X X X

X X X



Vehicle Reg
NC04 LDV
NV55 EKL
BJ57 VZM
AP52 HGV
RF07 BTX
NVO02 YYR
NV55 EKL
NCO04 LDV
MVO04 JCY
AP52 HGV
NV02 YYR
NV55 EKL
MD02 RWZ
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGV
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR

TOTAL 20

Type Business Private Unknown Drive Road

Van X
Van X

Car

Car
Van X
Van X

Car
Car
Van

Van
Car
Van
Car
Car
Van X
Car

CARS8 VANSS8

X

X X

UNKNOWN 4

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 9TH JUNE 2008

Unknown

X X X X X

X X X



Vehicle Reg  Type Business Private Unknown Drive Road
T719 DST X

NVO02 YYR Car X X

AP52 HGZ Car X X
NX06 OOA Van X

NV02 YYR Car X X

AP52 HGZ Car X X
NV55 EKL Van X

NVO02 YYR Car X X

NV02 YYR Car X X

TOTAL 9 CARS6 VANS2 UNKNOWN 1

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 16TH JUNE 2008

Unknown



Vehicle Reg
T719 DST
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
WJ57 PVT
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NVO02 LSX
RFO7 BTX
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
SB02 VXU
NVO02LSX
NUO03 ZZE
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ

TOTAL 21

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 23RD JUNE 2008

Type Business Private
Car X
Car X
Van X
Car X
Car X
Van X
Car X
Car X
X
Car X
Car X
Van X
Car X
Car X
Car X

CARS 11 VANS 3

Unknown Drive

X

X

Road

Road

Unknown

X X X

X X X



Vehicle Reg
NYO02 LSX
R956 CNW
NX06 OOA
R434 KRW
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
HGO05 UGN
NYO02 LSX
NV08 FXP
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
NV08 HKX
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
NV55 EKL
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
W584 WDF
NV55 EKL
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR

TOTAL 40

Type

Van

Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Car
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Van
Car
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Business Private

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Unknown Drive
X
X

X

X X X

CARS 17 VANS 15 UNKNOWN 8

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 30 0TH JUNE 2008

Road

Unknown

X X X X

X X X



Vehicle Reg
NV53 NBA
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
S373 KAJ
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
RF07 BTX
S373 KAJ
P597 TKH
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NV02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
P415 EVN
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR

TOTAL 34

Type

Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Car
Van
Van
Car
Car
Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Car
Car

Business Private

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Unknown Drive
X

X X X

CARS 16 VANS 12 UNKNOWN 6

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 7TH JULY 2008

Road

Unknown

X X X



Vehicle Reg
S373 KAJ
DA52 CLJ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
NV55 EKL
AP52 HGZ
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
NV55 EKL
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
VB53 NBA
R593 WOJ
R170 DSU
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NV02 YYR
NVO02 YYR
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO2 YYR
NVO02 YYR
NV55 EKL
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO2 YYR
NVO02 YYR
KA57 CNN
FB03 HCZ
AP52 HGZ
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
NX06 OOA
NX06 OOA
NVO02 YYR
NV02 YYR
TOTAL 53

WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 14TH JULY 2008

Type Business Private
X
X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X
X
X
X

Car X

Van X

Van

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X
X
X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

Van X

Van X

Car X

Car X

CARS 25 VANS 21 UNKNOWN 7

Unknown Drive

Road

Unknown

X X X



